Quotation
Quote number: 20695475
Date: 25/08/2023
Page: 2/9
Atlas Copco Services s.r.o.
Atlas Copco Services s.r.o.
Holandska 1006/10
639 00 Brno

TIC Turbo and Instrument
Controller – Back view
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMMUNICATIONS MODULEEXTENSION CABLE
ACTIVE GAUGE CABLE
LINECORD
TECHNICAL DATA DIAGRAMS
Product description Order number
TIC turbo & instrument controller, 100 W RS232 D39721000
TIC turbo & instrument controller, 200 W RS232 D39722000
TIC relay box, RV pump/heater band/isolation valve D39711805
Product description Order number
TIC Profibus Communications Module D39754000
Product description Order number
XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 1 m D39700835
XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 2 m D39700836
XDD/DX/EXDC extension cable 5 m D39700837
Product description Order number
0.5 m active gauge cable D40001005
1 m active gauge cable D40001010
3 m active gauge cable D40001030

* Number of seals in each pack.
† Number of fixing kits that are needed to mount both flanges of the valve.
Ordering information
Type Flange Bore mm/in Model Order no:
ISO Manual NW40 40/1½ GVI040 B65001000
NW50 50/2 GVI050 B65101000
ISO63 63/2½ GVI063 B65201000
ISO80 75/3 GVI080 N03933800
ISO100 100/4 GVI100 B65301000
ISO160 160/6 GVI160 B65401000
ISO200 200/8 GVI200 B65501000
ISO250 250/10 GVI250 B65601000
ISO320 320/12 GVI320 B65701000
ISO Pneumatic NW40 40/1½ GVI040 B65051000
NW50 50/2 GVI050 B65151000
ISO63 63/2½ GVI063 B65251000
ISO80 75/3 GVI080 U30002092
ISO100 100/4 GVI100 B65351000
ISO160 160/6 GVI160 B65451000
ISO200 200/8 GVI200 B65551000
ISO250 250/10 GVI250 B65651000
ISO320 320/12 GVI320 B65751000
CF Manual 2.37 inch od CF 40/1½ GVC015 B65003000
3.37 inch od CF 50/2 GVC020 B65103000
4.47 inch od CF 63/2½ GVC025 B65203000
6.00 inch od CF 100/4 GVC040 B65303000
8.00 inch od CF 160/6 GVC060 B65403000
10.00 inch od CF 200/8 GVC080 B65503000
CF Pneumatic 2.37 inch od CF 40/1½ GVC015 B65053000
3.37 inch od CF 50/2 GVC020 B65153000
4.47 inch od CF 63/2½ GVC025 B65253000
6.00 inch od CF 100/4 GVC040 B65353000
8.00 inch od CF 160/6 GVC060 B65453000